(540) 651-2010 email: info@weathertopfarm.com web: www.weathertopfarm.com

Mailing address: Weathertop Farm 963 Eanes Rd NE Check, VA 24072

NAME:

EMAIL:

PHONE #:

CHICKEN $3.75/Ib.
(buy 10 or more: $3.50/lb.)
Which date(s)? How many?

Thurs Jun 6
Mon Jun 10
Thurs June 20
Mon Jun 24
Thurs July 11
Mon July 15
Thurs July 25
Mon July 29
Thurs Aug 8
Mon Aug 12
Thurs Aug 22
Mon Aug 26
Thurs Sept 5
Mon Sept 9
Thurs Sept 19
Thurs Sept 23
Mon Oct 3
Thurs Oct 7

Poultry Pick-up options:
All poultry pick-up is here ON
THE FARM between 2-4pm on
specified dates. If you cannot
make a weekday pick-up we
can hold your birds in the
cooler for up to 2 days. We
are always OPEN ON WED &
SAT from 10-4. Just make a
note of when you want to
order the birds for and when
you can pick them up.

DUCK $5.50/Ib.

Which date(s)? How many?
Mon May 6
FriJun 14
Thurs Sept 26
Fri Nov 1

TURKEY $4.00/Ib.
Which date(s)? How many?

SMALL aprox. 10-12 Ibs:
Mon Oct 28

MEDIUM-SMALL
aprox. 12-15 Ilbs:
Tues Nov 5

MEDIUM-LARGE
aprox. 15-18 Ibs:
Thurs Nov 14

LARGE

aprox. 18-22lbs. and up:
Sun Nov 24

Tues Nov 26

PORK $2.20/Ib. live wt.*
Whole / half?

Spring 2019
Fall 2019

LAMB $2.50/1b. live wt.*
Whole / half?

Spring 2019
Spring 2020

*For PORK & LAMB we will be in touch to coordinate pick-up time at the butcher’s.
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